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2/3/2012 - 2/5/2012

Session 8B

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Vitaliy Guimaraes38

5280 Gym

15.500 14.900 14.50014.900 14.80015.200 89.800
2T 3 2T 4 2 1 1

1

Tibor Francia809

Platinum

14.700 15.600 15.10014.700 14.30014.700 89.100

9T 1 6T 1 7T 4T 2

2

Brandon Briones976

USA Flairs

15.500 13.900 14.10015.200 14.10015.400 88.200

2T 6 1 10T 1 7 3

3

Noah Nguyen734

North Valley

14.600 13.600 14.90014.900 14.30015.100 87.400

11 8 2T 2 3T 4T 4

4

Cesar Gracia443

Estrellas

13.100 14.400 14.30014.900 14.70015.100 86.500

23 4 2T 5T 3T 2 5

5

Brady Taylor331

Danik

15.200 14.100 13.90014.200 13.70015.000 86.100

4T 5 11T 14T 5 8 6

6

Jake Sawyer37

5280 Gym

15.100 15.300 12.10014.300 13.60014.500 84.900

6T 2 8T 30 11T 9T 7

7

Brandon Polak763

Olympica

15.100 11.800 14.60014.100 14.30014.600 84.500

6T 18T 13T 3 10 4T 8

8

Vadim Galchenko39

5280 Gym

13.400 13.800 13.90014.000 14.60014.100 83.800

19 7 16T 14T 16T 3 9

9

Paden Davisson411

Empire

14.000 13.500 13.80014.100 12.50014.500 82.400

13T 9 13T 18T 11T 19T 10

10

Devin Smith977

USA Flairs

13.300 11.800 14.30014.000 13.40014.800 81.600

20T 18T 16T 5T 6 11T 11T

11T

Christopher Osgood1039

Victory-CA

13.600 12.300 13.70014.300 13.30014.400 81.600

16T 14T 8T 22 14 13 11T

11T

Caleb Rickard368

Diamond Elite

15.200 12.500 14.30014.200 12.40012.700 81.300

4T 13 11T 5T 25T 23T 13

13

Branden Alberto300

Cal Sports

14.700 11.500 13.30013.800 12.90014.500 80.700

9T 22 19 25T 11T 18 14

14

Calvin Bleskan36

5280 Gym

13.300 11.000 13.80014.700 13.00014.700 80.500

20T 25T 6T 18T 7* 15T 15T

15T

Mackaby Pennington253

CCGI

12.900 13.000 14.30013.100 12.50014.700 80.500

26 11 26T 5T 7* 19T 15T

15T

Noah Kozakis410

Empire

12.500 12.100 12.90014.800 13.60014.300 80.200

28T 16 5 28T 15 9T 17

17

Tyler Francia808

Platinum

13.600 12.900 14.00014.300 12.00012.800 79.600

16T 12 8T 12T 23T 26 18

18

Dylan Scholten839

SCEGA

13.000 11.800 14.30013.700 11.80014.100 78.700

24T 18T 20T 5T 16T 28 19

19

Cameron Barbin369

Diamond Elite

14.300 11.000 13.30013.700 12.50013.300 78.100

12 25T 20T 25T 21 19T 20

20

Jack Spurlock34

5280 Gym

13.500 11.000 14.00014.100 13.00012.300 77.900

18 25T 13T 12T 27 15T 21T

21T
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Sawyer Iverson1040

Victory-CA

14.000 11.400 13.50013.700 13.20012.100 77.900

13T 23 20T 23 28 14 21T

21T

Kacey Provo706

Metropolitan

14.000 12.300 12.90013.100 12.50012.700 77.500

13T 14T 26T 28T 25T 19T 23

23

Casey Cummings890

South Coast
15.600 9.700 13.80012.600 12.40013.000 77.100

1 29 28 18T 22 23T 24T

24T

Kyle Burriss299

Cal Sports

12.000 13.300 13.90013.700 13.00011.200 77.100

30 10 20T 14T 29 15T 24T

24T

Nathaniel Roosevelt869

Seawind

12.500 11.700 13.20013.900 12.30013.500 77.100

28T 21 18 27 19T 25 24T

24T

Micheal Eades871

Seawind

13.000 10.600 13.40013.200 13.40012.800 76.400

24T 28 25 24 23T 11T 27

27

Carter Chappelle1000

USA Gymworld-UT

14.800 12.000 13.80012.100 9.40013.900 76.000

8 17 29T 18T 18 30 28

28

Trent Francia810

Platinum

12.800 11.300 14.10013.300 10.70013.500 75.700

27 24 24 10T 19T 29 29

29

Kevin Ward870

Seawind

13.300 9.000 13.90012.100 11.90010.200 70.400

20T 30 29T 14T 30 27 30

30
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Kenneth Catacutan891

South Coast

13.600 14.400 14.90014.300 13.30015.000 85.500
11 1 3 1T 1 5T 1

1

Eric Tsai892

South Coast

14.700 13.400 14.70013.200 13.70013.300 83.000

2 2 13 3 8 2T 2

2

Angelo Hristopoulos41

5280 Gym

14.000 12.200 14.10014.500 12.80014.500 82.100

8 6T 1 8T 3T 9 3

3

Daniel Tu-Tygrs333

Danik

14.600 12.200 14.10014.200 13.70012.500 81.300

3 6T 4 8T 11 2T 4

4

Daniel Shanahan332

Danik
15.000 10.700 14.20013.800 13.30012.900 79.900

1 14T 6T 5T 9T 5T 5

5

Parker Iverson1042

Victory-CA

14.500 9.500 14.10013.000 14.40014.200 79.700

4T 18 15T 8T 5 1 6

6

Gabriel Senter872

Seawind

13.000 10.700 14.00013.400 13.30014.800 79.200

13T 14T 10T 11T 2 5T 7

7

Wybrand VanderDussen372

Diamond Elite

13.900 11.200 14.20013.100 11.80014.500 78.700

9T 10 14 5T 3T 15 8

8

Adam Arcade431

Eric Will's-Ca.

14.100 11.100 14.20013.800 13.70011.400 78.300

7 11T 6T 5T 16 2T 9

9

Davis Bown1041

Victory-CA

12.700 12.400 13.10013.600 12.10013.800 77.700

16 3 8T 19T 6 13 10

10

Jake Edberg430

Eric Will's-Ca.

13.000 10.600 13.80013.600 12.50013.500 77.000

13T 16 8T 13 7 11T 11

11

Kade Powell978

USA Flairs

12.500 12.300 13.70013.900 12.90011.300 76.600

17 4T 5 14T 17T 8 12

12

Ben Bloom303

Cal Star

13.900 11.500 14.00013.000 12.00011.700 76.100

9T 9 15T 11T 15 14 13

13

Jacob Bone1001

USA Gymworld-UT

14.200 11.700 13.50012.800 11.50012.200 75.900

6 8 17T 17 13 16 14T

14T

Jack Peterson412

Empire

12.800 12.300 13.60013.400 10.90012.900 75.900

15 4T 10T 16 9T 17 14T

14T

Adrian LeCesne371

Diamond Elite

14.500 10.200 14.30012.400 12.60010.100 74.100

4T 17 19 4 21 10 16

16

Zachary Fox873

Seawind

13.500 9.000 13.10014.400 12.50011.300 73.800

12 19T 2 19T 17T 11T 17

17

Spencer Raddatz134

American-Cal.

12.400 11.000 13.70013.400 10.80012.100 73.400

18 13 10T 14T 14 18 18

18

Peyton Gaston875

Seawind

11.000 9.000 14.90012.200 0.00012.400 59.500

20 19T 20 1T 12 20T 19

19

Nicholas Pappas797

Payke

11.600 11.100 12.80012.800 0.00010.800 59.100

19 11T 17T 21 19 20T 20

20

Christian Silbermann302

Cal Star

0.000 9.000 13.40011.700 9.10010.600 53.800

21 19T 21 18 20 19 21

21
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

* 262.700 44.600 44.000 44.100 42.600 44.400 43.0001 5280 Gym

52 1 1 1 1

* 247.300 44.800 37.000 42.200 42.200 40.400 40.7002 Danik

61 6 5 9 3

* 246.400 41.300 38.000 43.100 42.100 41.500 40.4003 USA Flairs

76 3 2 4 4

* 245.600 43.900 37.500 40.100 43.400 41.300 39.4004 South Coast

14 5 9 5 5

* 244.400 41.100 39.800 42.300 43.200 41.000 37.0005T Platinum

27 2 3T 7 8T

* 244.400 42.100 36.100 41.600 41.300 42.400 40.9005T Victory-CA

85 7 7 2 2

* 240.500 44.000 34.700 41.000 42.800 40.500 37.5007 Diamond Elite

3T3 8 8 8 7

* 238.500 39.300 37.900 42.300 40.300 41.700 37.0008 Empire

99 4 3T 3 8T

* 237.600 39.800 33.000 41.700 42.800 41.100 39.2009 Seawind

3T8 9 6 6 6


